Langed
Knatte

Namn

Emil Karlsson
Gustav Sandberg
Tuva Natt

Viktor Waltersson
Thea Edman
Linus Amandusson
Erik Hoffstrom
Emil Pettersson
Linnea Larsson
Gustav Karlsson

Y-Junior
Namn

Oscar Hoffstom
Emelie Jansson
Filip Waltersson
Isak Ahlbom

Junior

Namn

Marcus Bertilsson
Jesper Jansson
Kim Edman

David Boman
Viktor Karlsson
Jens Lindgvist
David Bertilsson

Dam

Namn

Maria Wikman
Isabella Lindqvist
Lotta Jansson

Marie Louise Edman

Jennifer Jansson
Veronica Gill

Ulla Fick

Ann Katrin Nilsson
Ulrika Sandberg

Klubb
Amal
Hedalen
Langed
Hedalen
Langed
Langed
Laxsjon
Frandefors
Laxsjon
Amal

Klubb
Laxsjon
Hedalen
Hedalen
Lerdal

Klubb
Amal
Hedalen
Hedalen
Amal
Torrskog
Hedalen
Amal

Klubb
Mangskog
Hedalen
Hedalen
Hedalen
Hedalen
Frandefors
Hedalen
Stavnas
Hedalen

20
20
20
20
20
20
16
14
20

20
18
14
16

20
20
16
18
18
20
18

18
20
20
20
20
18
16
20
16

20
15
18
16

20
18
16
18
18
18
16

20
16
11
18
20
13

11
15

24
24
24
22
23
23
23
22
23
23

24
24
24
19

24
24
24
24
23
23
20

23
24
22
23
22
23
22
21
20

23
21
20
24
20
20
17
18
13

23
23
16
15

21
22
19
21
17
20
13

21
22
19
18
21
18
20
22
12

39
38
35
35
35
36
30
29
14
12

34
26
32
30

34
32
35
30
34
25
20

33
28
34
26
23
26
25
22
16

20
17
20
17
18
16
17
15
13
12

20
17
16
17

19
20
19
18
18
19
14

18
17
15
17
16
15
17
17
17

skilje

Skilje

skilje

[ = SIS

Skilje

Tot
144
140
139
138
136
133
119
118
99
65

Tot
141
123
120
113

Tot
138
136
129
129
128
125
101

Tot
128
123
119
115
115
106
102
101
94
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Cuppoang
15
14
13

Cuppoang
15
14
13
12

Cuppoang

15
14
13
12
11
10
9

Cuppoang
15
14
13



Senior

Namn

Malin Karlsson
Peter Lindmark
Joakim Karlsson
Magnus Eriksson
Bernt Engelbrektsson
Robert Jarnedal
Fredrik Ahlbom
Jonas Nilsson
Glenn Fredriksson
Jorgen Melander
Mathias Johansson
Tobias Eriksson
Magnus Jarvi
Fredrik Karlsson
Peter Karlsson
Anders Hassel
Stefan Blom
Magnus Larsson
Peder jansson
Johan Hoffstrom
Johannes Eriksson
Jorgen Karlsson
Erik Henriksson
Christoffer Johansson
Mikael Larsson
Lars Ahlbom
Urban Karlsson
Daniel Hult
Kenneth Edman
Jerry Pettersson
Amar Bouakkaz
Dennis Engdahl
Henrik Gustavsson
Andreas Lovstedt
Marcus Aberg
Niklas Augustsson
Tony Magnusson
Martin Bjoérkman
Per Olof Agren
Kristian Svensson

Y-Veteran
Namn

Bengt Wallin

Erik Simberg

Dan Johansson
Bertil Svensson

Kaj Westerbacka
Gote Edman

Jan Erik eriksson
Lars Goran Alfredsson
Tord Henriksson
Jonas Eriksson
Tomas Lindell

Per Magnusson
Ingemar Westerbacka
Goran Magnusson
Peder Ljungqvist
Conny Eriksson
Fredrik Magnusson
Krille

Lars Sandgren

Klubb
Amal
Myre
Amal
Torrskog
Amal
Nimrod
Backefors
Amal
Hedalen
Ed
Amal
Langed
Ed
Amal
Stavnas
Langed
Langed
Laxsjon
Hedalen
Laxsjon
Langed
Stavnas
Ed
Hedalen
Langed
Lerdal
Torrskog
Ed
Hedalen
Frandefors
Langed
Ed
Amal
Laxsjon
Amal
Hedalen
Langed
Laxsjon
Langed
Langed

Klubb
Amal
Amal
Stavnas
Skallerud
Langed
Hedalen
Langed
Hedalen
Torrskog
Langed
Langed
Hedalen
Langed
Langed
Langed
Langed
Langed
Langed
Langed

20
20
20
20
20
18
18
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
20
16
20
16
14
13
20
20
18
14
20
11
14
13
11
20
16
20
16
11

16
20
20
18
18
20
18
20
15
20
18
20
12
18
20
16
20
18

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
20
18
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
18
20
20
20
18
20
14
14
11
18
14
13
15
14
14
14
13
14

20
20
20
20
18
20
20
20
20
18
16
18
18
20
18
20
18
16
14

24
24
24
24
24
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
24
24
23
24
23
23
22
23
23
23
24
24
20
23
23
23
22
24
18
20
18
20

24
24
24
23
21
22
21
23
24
24
23
21
24
22
20
23
24
24
17

23
22
22
23
23
23
24
23
22
22
21
21
19
22
21
21
22
22
21
20
19
20
20
19
21
19
20
19
22
18
22
18
17
21
18
17
18
15
11
10

24
22
21
22
24
20
20
21
19
20
21
18
19
22

15
17
15
21

39
39
39
39
38
40
38
36
39
37
36
38
36
35
35
37
32
32
33
29
30
33
31
31
30
35
30
29
25
33
29
29
30
27
31
22
31
25
21
24

40
37
40
38
37
37
35
31
32
31
30
31
36
25
33
29
16
16
21

6
20
20
20
19
20
19
19
20
18
20
20
19
19
17
18
17
19
19
17
19
19
20
17
20
20
16
14
14
16
15
15
18
18
19
15
15
12

16
11

20
20
16
20
20
19
20
19
20
17
19
16
14
14
18
14
10
15
15

skilje

Skilje

Tot
146
145
145
145
145
143
143
143
141
141
141
140
138
138
138
137
137
136
135
132
131
129
129
129
127
126
125
125
119
118
117
117
116
116
112
112
109
102
95
90

Tot
144
143
141
141
138
138
134
134
130
130
127
124
123
121
118
117
105
104
97
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A-Veteran

Namn

Sven Erik Eriksson
Stefan Eliasson
Gunnar Stalhandske
Vincent Johansson
Sven Ek

Lennart Jacobsson
Lennart Andersson
Karl Erik Andersson
Hakan Nilsson
Ingvar Henriksson
Matti Lundberg
Karl Fick

Allan Jansson

Karl Erik Edgren

Jagarklass

Namn

Martin Boman
Niklas Edman
Kristina Nirdqvist
Mathias Karlsson

Klubb
Langed
Torrskog
Hedalen
Amal
Langed
Nimrod
Amal
Hedalen
Amal
Langed
Langed
Hedalen
Laxsjon
Langed

Klubb
Amal
Langed
Amal
Amal

20
20
18
20
18
18
20
20
18
16
20
11
16
11

18
20
20
20
18
18
18
16
18
18
14
13
18
14

24
24
22
19
24
23
22
21
21
20
18
14
19
17

23
21
21
20
18
20
17
18
20
17
18
17
12
11

39
38
34
32
28
24
24
29
23
31
28
31
23
28

6
20
20
20
13
17
19
20
17
17
14
18
12

13

skilje

Tot
144
143
135
124
123
122
121
121
117
116
116
98

96

94

Plac
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